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Comparing Fractions Check-in

Compare the shaded areas and write a >,<, or = in the circle.

(D

/2

3/5

1/6

2/5

Al

L \education

2/3

1/2

1/4

O O O O

2/8

Copyright © 2018 Education.com LLC All Rights Reserved
More worksheets at www.education.com/worksheets



Name:

Date:

Comparing Fractions Check-in

Compare the shaded areas and write a >,<, or

1/5

2/4

1/8

2/6

Al

L \education

O
O
O

O

in the circle.

1/3

1/2

3/8

1/3

Copyright © 2018 Education.com LLC All Rights Reserved
More worksheets at www.education.com/worksheets



